SCHOOL DONATIONS SCHOOL YEAR 2017 - 2018
Opening bank balance school year 2017 — 2018

Funds raised during school year

Wet Play Equipment

Leaver's Barbeque

Camera equipment

Violins

Classrooms digital screens

Purchase of new school minibus
Refurbishment of pre-owned school minibus

Green wall - contribution to re-pointing of external school walls in preparation for
Green Wall)

Various ( including Nativity Costumes and Snooker table/cues)

Total donations
Closing bank balance school year 2017 - 2018
Opening bank balance school year 2018 - 2019

Funds raised as at 30.04.2019

2017 — 2018 Yearly PA contribution to the school
2018 — 2019 Yearly PA contribution to the school
e KS1-£1,000 Y2 Trip to Matilda the Musical
e EYFS-£1,000 Toys and Learning Equipment for Nursery & Reception

e Juniors - £2,000 Towards implementing air conditioning solution for
Class 11 classroom

Maths learning equipment for the whole school (Committed)
Classrooms digital screens (Committed)
Infants playground improvements project (Committed)

Total committed as at 30.04.2019 for school year 2018 - 2019

PARENTS' ASSOCIATION

£ £
35,177.31

16,752.89

3,000.00
800.00
1,000.00
350.00
10,000.00
20,995.00

3,436.80

785.00
805.47

41,172.27
10,757.93
10,757.93

16,654.74

4,000

4,000

2,000
10,000
5,000

£25,0000



