

SCHOOL DONATIONS SCHOOL YEAR 2017 - 2018	${\bf f}$	£
Opening bank balance school year 2017 – 2018	35,177.31	
Funds raised during school year	16,752.89	
Wet Play Equipment		3,000.00
Leaver's Barbeque		800.00
Camera equipment		1,000.00
Violins		350.00
Classrooms digital screens		10,000.00
Purchase of new school minibus		20,995.00
Refurbishment of pre-owned school minibus		3,436.80
Green wall - contribution to re-pointing of external school walls in preparation for		2,123133
Green Wall)		785.00
Various (including Nativity Costumes and Snooker table/cues)		805.47
Total donations		41,172.27
Closing bank balance school year 2017 - 2018	10,757.93	
Opening bank balance school year 2018 - 2019	10,757.93	
Funds raised as at 30.04.2019	16,654.74	
2017 – 2018 Yearly PA contribution to the school		4,000
2018 – 2019 Yearly PA contribution to the school		4,000
• KS1 - £1,000 Y2 Trip to Matilda the Musical		
• EYFS - £1,000 Toys and Learning Equipment for Nursery & Reception		
<ul> <li>Juniors - £2,000 Towards implementing air conditioning solution for Class 11 classroom</li> </ul>		
Maths learning equipment for the whole school (Committed)		2,000
Classrooms digital screens (Committed)		10,000
Infants playground improvements project (Committed)		5,000
Total committed as at 30.04.2019 for school year 2018 - 2019		£25,0000